Jacksonville Sportsmans Club
April 2nd 2017 NSCA Shoot
Registered Shoot Summary

1st 100

DENNERT
DAVIS
DUGAN
PENNELL
WARDELL
ACKMANN
MEATS
PFEIFFER
LIEFER
LOVE
JUSTICE
SETTLES
SMITH
KELLY
MCKINNEY
SAMPLES
SCOTT
COOLEY
CROW
DURST
THOMPSON
COWMAN
LEE
MIDDLEMAS
ELLEDGE
SHAFER
DILLON
DENK
HAYDEN
KELLY
JARVIS
JANSEN

JOHN
BOB
ANDY
JEFF
JOSH
ANDY
ROB
KEN
BRANDON
JERRY
ALAN
DANE
LUKE
SHEP
RUSTY
DICK
BILL
LYLE
STAN
GREG
ED

ED
STEPHEN
DAVE
KEITH
BRUCE
TOM
JEANNE
BOB
RYAN
DALE
PETE

ROSENBERGER RYAN
DAVIDSMEYER DEVON

GOODWIN
ROLF
ALEXANDER
BRUMMEIER
CONKLIN
CONKLIN
GRESS
TURNBULL
WEBEL

GARY
DAVID
MILES
ROBERT
BILL
DREW
RAYMOND
OSCAR
GREG

Shot
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Broke
94
93
91
91
91
90
90
89
86
85
84
84
82
80
80
79
79
78
78
78
77
76
76
75
72
72
70
67
67
67
65
64
57
56
51
36
32
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

1st 100

Lewis Broke Paid
DENNERT JOHN 94 $ 52.00
ACKMANN ANDY 90 $ 26.00
MEATS ROB 90 $ 26.00
JUSTICE ALAN 84 $ 26.00
SETTLES DANE 84 $ 26.00
COOLEY LYLE 78 $ 26.00
DURST GREG 78 $ 26.00
200 Target Lewis
ACKMANN ANDY 183 $ 40.00
MEATS ROB 175 $ 20.00
PENNELL JEFF 175 $ 20.00
LIEFER BRANDON 168 $ 40.00
THOMPSON ED 144 $ 40.00

2nd 100
Shot Broke

ACKMANN  ANDY 100 93
JUSTICE ALAN 100 89
DAVIS BOB 100 88
DENNERT  JOHN 100 87
SETTLES DANE 100 86
MEATS ROB 100 85
DURST GREG 100 84
PENNELL JEFF 100 84
SMITH LUKE 100 84
LIEFER BRANDO! 100 83
SCOTT BILL 100 82
WARDELL  JOSH 100 82
PFEIFFER KEN 100 81
COWMAN ED 100 78
DUGAN ANDY 100 78
GRESS RAYMON 100 77
JARVIS DALE 100 70
DENK JEANNE 100 67
THOMPSON ED 100 67
WEBEL GREG 100 65
ELLEDGE KEITH 100 64
COOLEY LYLE 100 63
HAYDEN BOB 100 62
TURNBULL  OSCAR 100 54
TOTAL 200

ACKMANN  ANDY 200 183
COOLEY LYLE 200 141
COWMAN ED 200 154
DAVIS BOB 200 181
DENK JEANNE 200 134
DENNERT  JOHN 200 181
DUGAN ANDY 200 169
DURST GREG 200 129
ELLEDGE KEITH 200 139
GRESS RAYMON 200 77
HAYDEN BOB 200 129
JARVIS DALE 200 141
JUSTICE ALAN 200 173
LIEFER BRANDO 200 169
MEATS ROB 200 175
PENNELL JEFF 200 175
PFEIFFER KEN 200 170
SCOTT BILL 200 161
SETTLES DANE 200 170
SMITH LUKE 200 166
THOMPSON ED 200 144
TURNBULL  OSCAR 200 54
WARDELL  JOSH 200 173
WEBEL GREG 200 65

Future Shoots 2017
April 30th, 2017

May 21st, 2017

June 25th 2017

July 2nd, 2017

July 30th, 2017
August 20th, 2017
September 17th, 2017
October 8th, 2017

1ST 100 TARGETS
PUNCHES
DENNERT JOHN M 94 PUNCH
DAVIS BOB M 93
DUGAN ANDY M 91
PENNELL JEFF M 91
ACKMANN ANDY M 90
MEATS ROB M 90
LIEFER BRANDON M 86
COWMAN ED M 76
WARDELL JOSH AA 91 PUNCH
PFEIFFER KEN AA 89
LOVE JERRY AA 85
JUSTICE ALAN AA 84
SETTLES DANE AA 84
DURST GREG AA 78
KELLY SHEP B 80 PUNCH
SHAFER BRUCE B 72
DENK JEANNE B 67
MCKINNEY RUSTY C 80
COOLEY LYLE C 78
THOMPSON ED D 77
GOODWIN GARY D 51
LEE STEPHEN E 76 PUNCH
MIDDLEMAS DAVE E 75
ELLEDGE KEITH E 72
HAYDEN BOB E 67
JANSEN PETE E 64
ROSENBERGER RYAN E 57
2ND 100 TARGETS
ACKMANN ANDY M 93 PUNCH
DAVIS BOB M 88
DENNERT JOHN M 87
MEATS ROB M 85
PENNELL JEFF M 84
LIEFER BRANDON M 83
COWMAN ED M 78
DUGAN ANDY M 78
JUSTICE ALAN AA 89 PUNCH
SETTLES DANE AA 86
DURST GREG AA 84
WARDELL JOSH AA 82
PFEIFFER KEN AA 81
DENK JEANNE B 67
COOLEY LYLE C 63
THOMPSON ED D 67
ELLEDGE KEITH E 64
HAYDEN BOB E 62




